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Lic Nom
103683 EGLER THIBAUT
1256498 SALAH DALIL
ROULLIN MAXIME
fftri LAURENT REMY
1224231 BOSIO ALEXIS
716387 LEDENT THIBAULT
fftri MULLOIS YANN
1202747 METAS SEBASTIEN
593684 TOURDES SEBASTIEN
167020 APRUZZESE YANN
fftri BLACAS ANTOINE
1279222 NIKOUE ANGE
1187820 LEQUITTE-CHARRANSOL PERR
1000836 AYACHE CHRISTOPHER
680533 LAURENT ANGELE
1202708 ROBERT LUCAS
1197116 LESPRIT-MAUPIN MATHIEU
fftri LEFEVRE THEO
1187819 LEQUITTE-CHARRANSOL LUCI
1062476 SANTOS-LOPEZ ALEXIS
716395 DEFOSSEZ ROBIN
fftri MARIE TIFFANY
162737 MEUNIER-CARUS BRYAN
1112307 LEVE QUENTIN
653258 GARNIER MATHIEU
1121879 DUPONT-DAGOSNEAU AURELIEN
1280009 KERWELEN LAUNIS
fftri OHREL LEA
1151090 MABOMBA GLORIA
679521 DEFOSSEZ JEROME
128032 TALASIUK MAXIME
1110412 CALCUL SAMUEL
1152500 BAJAUD GREGOIRE
811050 HARY TRISTAN
1280027 BEUVE HELISSEY ESTEBAN
167018 FERREIRA STEPHANE
1229649 MARTY GAETAN
1206894 RIBOD MAXIME
SY ALIOU
fftri RAMON BASTIEN
fftri ROUSSEL HUGO
1280016 MARQUES FREDERIC
692803 RODRIGUES NICOLAS
177172 BAPTISTA THIBAULT
fftri LEBOUVIER DORIAN
FLORENTIN ARTHUR
1046097 COHEN JULIEN
fftri KEO RAMA
1029321 CHAUMERLIAT PAULINE
fftri BEN MESSAOUD SAMIA
1172542 PAQUET JULIE
BEUVE HELLISSEY
1019615 MELLALI LUCIE
542880 HOZE MAXIME
1118339 BANCHET VALENTIN
162740 MEUNIER-CARUS DAVY
1206803 SIMONNET LEA
1132589 DE JESUS ANAIS
1066076 ANTON CHLOE
722678 LAGARDE MARGOT
846156 GUET ELSA
fftri LEGRAND OPHELIE
739009 JAWHARI AMINE
337381 DELGRANGE MORGANE
1200838 MARQUES-BARON EMERICK
1023111 AUGUSTO SEBASTIEN
1255425 IDRISSI-GHLIMI AYOUB
692187 LEBRETON FANNY
1280018 LOURENGCO LEA
fftri DELEGRANGE MARIE

Nom Club

VS OZOIR LA FERRIERE

ASP SENART ATHLETISME
CAP94

AQUA-CLUB PONTAULT-ROISS
BUSSY ST GEORGES ATHLETI
ASP SENART ATHLETISME
AQUA-CLUB PONTAULT-ROISS
VS OZOIR LA FERRIERE
SENART COMBS BRIE ATHLET
UMS PONTAULT-COMBAULT
AQUA-CLUB PONTAULT-ROISS
ASP SENART ATHLETISME
ASP SENART ATHLETISME
BUSSY ST GEORGES ATHLETI
US ROISSY EN BRIE

VS OZOIR LA FERRIERE
SENART COMBS BRIE ATHLET
AQUA-CLUB PONTAULT-ROISS
ASP SENART ATHLETISME
BUSSY ST GEORGES ATHLETI
ASP SENART ATHLETISME
AQUA-CLUB PONTAULT-ROISS
US TORCY ATHLETISME

UMS PONTAULT-COMBAULT
MORMANT A

UMS PONTAULT-COMBAULT
CAP94

AQUA-CLUB PONTAULT-ROISS
SENART COMBS BRIE ATHLET
ASP SENART ATHLETISME
CAP94

UMS PONTAULT-COMBAULT
SENART COMBS BRIE ATHLET
SENART COMBS BRIE ATHLET
CAP94

UMS PONTAULT-COMBAULT
ES SUCY-EN-BRIE

UMS PONTAULT-COMBAULT
NL

AQUA-CLUB PONTAULT-ROISS
AQUA-CLUB PONTAULT-ROISS
CAP94

UMS PONTAULT-COMBAULT
VS OZOIR LA FERRIERE
AQUA-CLUB PONTAULT-ROISS
NL

NEUILLY-PLAISANCE SPORTS
AQUA-CLUB PONTAULT-ROISS
US TORCY ATHLETISME
AQUA-CLUB PONTAULT-ROISS
NEUILLY-PLAISANCE SPORTS
CAP94

US TORCY ATHLETISME

VS OZOIR LA FERRIERE

VS OZOIR LA FERRIERE

US TORCY ATHLETISME
CAP94

SENART COMBS BRIE ATHLET
SENART COMBS BRIE ATHLET
NL

NEUILLY-PLAISANCE SPORTS
AQUA-CLUB PONTAULT-ROISS
US ROISSY EN BRIE

ATHLE SUD 77*

US ROISSY EN BRIE

ASP SENART ATHLETISME

VS OZOIR LA FERRIERE

UMS PONTAULT-COMBAULT
CAP94

AQUA-CLUB PONTAULT-ROISS

Tps Cat

00:07:45 MIM
00:07:50 MIM
00:08:06 MIM
00:08:13 MIM
00:08:18 BEM
00:08:24 MIM
00:08:27 BEM
00:08:32 MIM
00:08:32 MIM
00:08:43 BEM
00:08:50 BEM
00:08:54 BEM
00:08:56 BEF
00:09:00 BEM
00:09:01 BEF
00:09:04 BEM
00:09:05 MIM
00:09:08 BEM
00:09:10 BEF
00:09:14 BEM
00:09:15 MIM
00:09:18 MIF

00:09:20 BEM
00:09:21 BEM
00:09:22 BEM
00:09:23 MIM
00:09:28 BEM
00:09:30 MIF

00:09:33 POF
00:09:35 BEM
00:09:37 MIM
00:09:38 BEM
00:09:38 POM
00:09:39 POM
00:09:43 MIM
00:09:46 MIM
00:09:46 BEM
00:09:48 MIM
00:09:49 BEM
00:09:51 BEM
00:09:53 BEM
00:09:54 MIM
00:09:58 BEM
00:10:01 BEM
00:10:02 BEM
00:10:03 BEM
00:10:04 MIM
00:10:05 BEM
00:10:05 BEF
00:10:06 BEF
00:10:07 BEF
00:10:14 BEM
00:10:15 BEF
00:10:16 BEM
00:10:16 BEM
00:10:18 BEM
00:10:19 POF
00:10:20 POF
00:10:21 MIF

00:10:22 MIF

00:10:23 BEF
00:10:23 BEF
00:10:24 BEM
00:10:25 BEF
00:10:26 BEM
00:10:30 BEM
00:10:31 BEM
00:10:31 MIF

00:10:33 MIF

00:10:36 BEF

Place Categ Dos

1
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486
6
462
42
45
2
31
485
404
250
48
15

484
344
171
403

49

482

43
202
252
489
255
224

44
412

11
558
251
406
411
229
256
469
258
507

28

25
221
253
493

32
470
100

29
199

24

97
421
197
391
167
201
237
408
402
494

96

51
340
497
350

169
254
226

47

Moy
17,03
16,85

16,3
16,06

15,9
15,71
15,62
15,47
15,47
15,14
14,94
14,83
14,78
14,67
14,64
14,56
14,53
14,45

14,4

14,3
14,27
14,19
14,14
14,12
14,09
14,07
13,94
13,89
13,82
13,77
13,73

13,7

13,7
13,68
13,58
13,52
13,52
13,47
13,45

134
13,36
13,33
13,24
13,18
13,16
13,13
13,11
13,09
13,09
13,07
13,05

12,9
12,88
12,86
12,86
12,82
12,79
12,77
12,75
12,73
12,71
12,71
12,69
12,67
12,65
12,57
12,55
12,55
12,51
12,45



71

72 fftri

73
74

75 fftri

76

77 fftri

78
79
80

81 fftri

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

1065843 MARTIN KELIG
MAILLOT ANTOINE
1015946 LAUNOY SOPHIE
1243494 HESNARD THIBAUT
LESAGE MARIE
1218882 LAURENT MARIE
GOVINDEN CHRIST
1227154 ANDRE AMELIE

103681 MARTINS DE SOUSA RODRIGU
1026819 GUINE JULIEN
BEN MESSAOUD SARAH

693063 GUERARD MAXIME
1279718 MARTINEZ FANNY
1206828 LORET NOLWENN
1227172 LE METAYER LEA
1222407 COMBE ARTHUR
1280021 WALISKO KEVIN
1224851 MENARD JULIETTE
1237003 CARPENTIER CAMILLE
1146892 GOMIS MARIE-CATHERINE
1132576 ANTON ALICE

468162 MAKENGO MARGUERITE

ANANDARASA ANOJEN
107327 ITELSOHN MARION
543229 CAHU CHARLINE

ASP SENART ATHLETISME
AQUA-CLUB PONTAULT-ROISS
UMS PONTAULT-COMBAULT
ATHLE SUD 77*

AQUA-CLUB PONTAULT-ROISS
US ROISSY EN BRIE
AQUA-CLUB PONTAULT-ROISS
UMS PONTAULT-COMBAULT
VS OZOIR LA FERRIERE
CAP94

AQUA-CLUB PONTAULT-ROISS
UMS PONTAULT-COMBAULT
CAP94

UMS PONTAULT-COMBAULT
UMS PONTAULT-COMBAULT
US TORCY ATHLETISME
CAP94

VS OZOIR LA FERRIERE

VS OZOIR LA FERRIERE
SENART COMBS BRIE ATHLET
SENART COMBS BRIE ATHLET
SENART COMBS BRIE ATHLET

NL
CAP94
VS OZOIR LA FERRIERE

00:10:38 BEM
00:10:48 BEM
00:10:51 BEF
00:10:58 BEM
00:11:03 BEF
00:11:04 MIF
00:11:08 BEM
00:11:17 BEF
00:11:20 MIM
00:11:24 BEM
00:11:26 BEF
00:11:30 MIM
00:11:36 BEF
00:11:38 BEF
00:11:39 BEF
00:11:41 BEM
00:12:07 MIM
00:12:12 BEF
00:12:17 BEF
00:12:40 POF
00:12:56 POF
00:13:02 POF
00:13:05

00:13:18 BEM
00:13:23 MIF
00:14:54 BEF

33
34

26
247
495

27
345

30
244
464
233

50
257
231
249
248
203
228
165
380
410
405
413

563
227
161

12,41
12,22
12,17
12,04
11,95
11,93
11,86

11,7
11,65
11,58
11,55
11,48
11,38
11,35
11,33

11,3
10,89
10,82
10,75
10,42
10,21
10,13
10,09

9,92

9,86

8,86



